" ACADEMIC CALENDER 2024-2025

| ACTIVITY/HOLIDAY [ DAYs  |DATE
e e April-2024
‘New Session Commencement Tuesday 4/2/2024
World Health Day FT-ﬂturdayr 4/6/2024
Fid-Al-Fitr Holiday hursday  [4/11/2024
Ambedkar Jayanti Sunday 4/14/2024
Ram Navami Wednesday a/17/2024
\World Heritage Day : _ Thursday 4/18/2024
Siogan & Poster CDH’IP‘EI’IHE‘" {Junul::r & Senior) Friday 4/19/2024
"art Competition (Pre-Primary & Primary) s
et Jayanti unday 4/21/2024
nahaveer Jayant! sy i
Earth Day =
Tndan Heritage -Great Kings & Kingdoms of ind____ Toesdoy _[4/30/2024
Tuesday 5/7/2024
Ravindra Nath Tago™® Thursday 5/9/2024
taharana Pratap Birthday . .
National Technology Day - Seminar on Space Missions of India Friday 5/10/2024
inter House English Speech Competition (Junior & Senior) Saturd 5/18/2024
Parent nduction ogrem Mu:d :: to 5/20/2024
summer Vacation for Students Saturday 5/25/2024
'Buddha Purnima Holiday Thursday £/23/2024
[ June-2024
Eid-ul-tdha / Bakrid Holiday M.unﬁa'f 6{17/2024
International Yoga Day Friday £/21/2024
5chool re-open for teachers Monday 6/24/2024
school re-open for students Tuesday 6,/25/2024
seminar on Great Sports Persons of India Saturday 6/29/2024
July-2024
Colour Day (Pre-Primary) Friday 7/5/2024
Handwriting Competition Hindi & English {Primary & Junior) Ty 7/16/2024
Inter House English Peem Recitation (Primary, Junior & Senior)
Unit Test | Begins Friday 7/19/2024
Kargil Vijey Divias Friday 7/26/2024
World Nature Canservation Day (Plantation Day] Celebration Saturday 7/27/2024
Seminar on Indian Industrialist Wednesday 7/31/2024
August-2024
Investure Ceremaony
Quit India Movement Day Friday 8/9/2024
Parent Teacher Meeting Saturday B/10/2024
Patriatic Dance & Song Competition {Primary, Junior & Senior) Monday 8/12/2024
Independence Day Celebration
Fancy Dress Competition (Pre-Primary, | & Ii) Thursday 8/15/2024
Rakhi Making Competition Friday 5716/2024
Raksha Bandhan Monday §/19/2024
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[janmashtmi Celebration _ Friday 8/23/2024
anmashtmi Monday 2/26/2024
mSpum Day Thursday 8/29/2024
Hm{l- Poem Recitation C[]FI'I{:IEIIHDH (Pre-Primary, Primary to Senior)  |Saturday Bf31/2024
September-2024
;]'_:Eit'__hEI"S Day Celebration (RIA) Thisisday 9/5/2024
Teacher's Day Celebration {EGI]
Eﬂpati -F‘u}an - Saturday 9/7/2024
Hindi Diwas Ifampeiition
Kavi Darbar - Junior
Hindi Essay Competition - Junior & Senior (Classwise) Friday 9/13/2024
inter House Speech Competition - (111 - V), (VI-VII)
\Inter House Debate Competition - Senior
|0zone Day / Barawafat (Holiday) Monday 9/16/2024
Vishwakarma Puja Tuesday 9/17/2024
Half Yearly Exam Begins Monday 9/23/2024
October-2024
‘Gandhi Jayanti & Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti Haoliday Wednesday 10/2/2024
Friday to 11-10-2024 to
Dussehra Holiday Saturday 10/12/2024
AP) Abdul Kalam Birthday Celebration (Junior to Seniar)
Inter House Science Quiz competition (Senior) Tesiay 10/15/2024
Inter House Quiz competition (Il to IV}
nar on Great Scientists of India
i:::lnt Teacher Meeting saturday 10/26/2024
Diwali Celebration Tuesday 10/29/2024
Rangoli, Kalash & Diya Making Competition
Wednesday to  |30-10-2024 to
Diwali Holidays Sunday 11/3/2024
November-2024
Children's Day Celebration & Bal Mela Celebration Thursday 11/14/2024
Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday Friday 15/11/2024
'Birthday of Rani of Jhansi Tuesday 19/11/2024
' Friday to 22/11/2024
i Spone Saturday 23/11/2024
Guru Teg Bahadur Matry's Day Holiday Sunday 24/11/2024
Constitution Day Tuesday 26/11/2024
Pra-Board | (X & X1} Begins Thursday 28/11/2024
Seminar on Great Leaders of India Saturday 30/11/2024
December-2024
Annual Function (Tentative) Saturday 12/7/2024
Unit Test Il Pre Board Il (X & Xli) Begins Monday 12/16/2024
Ramaunjan Birthday Sunday 12/22/2024
Christmas Day Celebration Tuesday 12/24/2024
Christmas Day Hollday Wednes day 12/25/2024
seminar on Great Mathematician of India Tuesday 12/31/2024
January-2025
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e \Wednesday to |01-01-2025 to
winter “HT.H_——-— - B M?_"'E?"[_ - 1/6/2025
ore Board lll Begins - Thursday 1/2/2025
Guru Govind Singh Jayanti ~ _|Monday 1/6/2025
o tional Youth Day/Swami Vivekanand's Birthday Sunday 1/12/2025
Hazrat Al Bithday Holiday Tuesday 1/14/2025
nakar SanIraTﬂ-i i B Wednesday 1/15/2025
FETE_"MEEFEL_ - - Saturday 1/18/2025
Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti Thursday 1/23/2025
Republic Day Celebration Sunday 1/26/2025
eminar on Al and Robofics Friday 1/31/2025
February-2025

Rasant Panchami Sunday 2/2/2025
[lass Presentation and Exhibition Friday 2/14/2025
‘Maha Shivratri Holiday Wednesday  [2/26/2025
Annual Exam Begins Thursday 2/27/2025
p—— March-2025

L Friday to 14-03-2025 to

Holi Holidays Saturday 3/15/2025
Tinal Parent Teacher Meeting Saturday 3/22/2025
[ - Thursday 3/27/2025
'Teachers Induction Program Friday 3/28/2025
‘Sunderkand Saturday 3/29/2025
'. April-2025

[New Session Commences [Tuesday |4/1/2025




